June 2024 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM460 Pressure transmitter
Characteristics
■ Adopting high-performance diffused
silicon piezoresistive sensors
■ For gas, liquid and other media
pressure measurement
■ Wide pressure ranges

100MS S 0～100MPa 150％FS 300％FS
Note：G gauge pressure,A absolute pressure, S shell sealed pressure
How to order
PCM460 - 100kG B1 C1 J1
Example: PCM460-100kGB1C1J1
Product type is PCM460,pressure range is 0～100kPa, gauge pressure,output signal is 4～
20mA+Hart, Thread connection is M20×1.5, Outline is 2088 housing without display
Accessories
Standard with white plastic tight wire, plug. Optional metal wire, plug, please specify in the order.
Order Tips
Please ask customer whether the demand unit can be displayed before placing an order.
Product type
Pressure Range
B1: 4～20mA
C1: M20×1.5
C2: G1/2
C7: NPT1/2
J1: 4～20mA+Hart without display
J1X: 4～20mA+Hart with display
J8X: 4～20mA+RS485 with display
quot;http://www.wtsensor.com&quot
June 2024 5 www.wtsensor.com